LRBa1444/1 MES:kmg:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 633

January 20, 1998 - Offered by Joint Committee on Finance.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- **1.** Page 5, line 1: delete that line and substitute "subsection is \$5,500,000,".
- 3 **2.** Page 5, line 2: delete "increases,".
- **3.** Page 5, line 4: delete lines 4 and 5 and substitute "subsection is \$8,250,000.".
- 5 (END)